TENTATIVE AGENDA
Personnel Subcommittee

of the

Joint Budget Committee

Tuesday, February 24, 2015

08:00 AM

Room B, MAC

Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Bart Hester, Chair

Sen. Uvalde Lindsey, Vice Chair

Sen. Linda Chesterfield
Sen. Ronald Caldwell

Sen. Keith Ingram

Sen. David J. Sanders

Sen. John Cooper
Sen. Larry Teague, ex-officio
Sen. Jonathan Dismang, ex-officio

Rep. Douglas House, Chair
Rep. Kim Hammer

Rep. John W. Walker

Rep. Charlotte V. Douglas
Rep. Stephen Magie

Rep. Jim Dotson

Rep. Micah S. Neal

Rep. Lane Jean, ex-officio
Rep. Jeremy Gillam, ex-officio

A. Call to Order.

B. Institutions to be Presented

oNo

9.

10.

11.
12.
13.
14.

C. Other Business

D. Adjournment

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions

SB102 & HB1143 University of Arkansas for Medical

HB1135
HB1139
HB1205

HB1220
SB105
SB106
SB193
SB194
HB1130
SB196
HB1248

SB213
HB1254

Sciences

University of Arkansas at Little Rock
University of Arkansas-Ft. Smith

University of Arkansas Community College
at Hope

Cossatot Community College of the
University of Arkansas

University of Arkansas at Monticello
University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff
University of Arkansas Community College
at Batesville

University of Arkansas Community College
at Morrilton

Phillips Community College of the
University of Arkansas

Southern Arkansas University Tech
Pulaski Technical College

College of the Ouachitas

Rich Mountain Community College

designating areas as "*‘Members and Staff Only"

President/Chancellor Analyst

Dr. Dan Rahn Tony Robinson
Dr. Joel Anderson

Dr. Paul Beran

Mr. Chris Thomason

Dr. Steve Cole

Dr. Jay Jones

Dr. Laurence Alexander
Ms. Deborah Frazier
Dr. Larry Davis

Dr. Steven Murray

Dr. Corbet Lamkin

Dr. Margaret Ellibee

Dr. Stephen Schoonmaker
Dr. Phillip Wilson

Angelica Mercado
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