TENTATIVE AGENDA Personnel Subcommittee of the Joint Budget Committee

Tuesday, February 24, 2015 08:00 AM Room B, MAC Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Bart Hester, Chair

Sen. Uvalde Lindsey, Vice Chair

Sen. Linda Chesterfield Sen. Ronald Caldwell Sen. Keith Ingram

Sen. David J. Sanders Sen. John Cooper

Sen. Larry Teague, ex-officio

Sen. Jonathan Dismang, ex-officio

Rep. Douglas House, Chair

Rep. Kim Hammer Rep. John W. Walker Rep. Charlotte V. Douglas

Rep. Stephen Magie Rep. Jim Dotson Rep. Micah S. Neal

Rep. Lane Jean, ex-officio Rep. Jeremy Gillam, ex-officio

A. Call to Order.

B. Institutions to be Presented

			President/Chancellor	<u>Analyst</u>
1.	SB102 & HB11	43 University of Arkansas for Medical Sciences	Dr. Dan Rahn	Tony Robinson
2.	HB1135	University of Arkansas at Little Rock	Dr. Joel Anderson	
3.	HB1139	University of Arkansas-Ft. Smith	Dr. Paul Beran	
4.	HB1205	University of Arkansas Community College at Hope	Mr. Chris Thomason	
5.	HB1220	Cossatot Community College of the University of Arkansas	Dr. Steve Cole	
6.	SB105	University of Arkansas at Monticello	Dr. Jay Jones	
7.	SB106	University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff	Dr. Laurence Alexander	
8.	SB193	University of Arkansas Community College at Batesville	Ms. Deborah Frazier	
9.	SB194	University of Arkansas Community College at Morrilton	Dr. Larry Davis	
10.	HB1130	Phillips Community College of the University of Arkansas	Dr. Steven Murray	
11.	SB196	Southern Arkansas University Tech	Dr. Corbet Lamkin	
12.	HB1248	Pulaski Technical College	Dr. Margaret Ellibee	Angelica Mercado
13.	SB213	College of the Ouachitas	Dr. Stephen Schoonmaker	-
14.	HB1254	Rich Mountain Community College	Dr. Phillip Wilson	

- C. Other Business
- D. Adjournment

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions designating areas as "Members and Staff Only"